Te Kauwhata A&P
Show 2022

10 and 11 December 2022 - Te
Kauwhata Domain

EQUESTRIAN CONDITIONS & SPECIAL
CLASSES

Ring 2 - Saturday, 11:00 am

1534 LIVAMOL THOROUGHBRED
THOROUGHBRED SERIES

110 Hushed Vanessa Everton

123 Mr Pele Alexandra Reed

195 Saintly Way Lauren McKinlay
(Zigay)

Park Hacks - HOY Qualifier

Ring 4 - Saturday, 01:00 pm

1001 Best Presented Park Hack, Rider &

Equipment

122 Champhill Amanda Burton
change of pace

186 EBL Posh Fiona shaw

205 Priceless Isobel martinez

165 Russleigh Watch Vivienne Cosgrave
Me Dance

103 Volante Lorraine Downey

1002 Novice Park Hack O - 2 wins

131 Showboy VP Alyssa Harrison
1003 Novice Park Hack 0 — 5 wins

217 Above Rubies Jillian Gordon

194 Linden Happy Go Ashleigh Zwiers
Lucky

131 Showboy VP Alyssa Harrison

#### CHAMPION NOVICE & RESERVE
CHAMPION NOVICE PARK HACK

1004 Novice Paced & Mannered Park Hack 0-5

wins
217 Above Rubies Jillian Gordon
186 EBL Posh Fiona shaw

191 KL Forget Me Not Kayla Bull

194 Linden Happy Go Ashleigh Zwiers
Lucky
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131 Showboy VP Alyssa Harrison

1005 Open Park Hack over 148 cm and not
exceeding 153 cm

262 Brookfields Chloe Roach
InYourDreams

122 Champhill Amanda Burton
change of pace

186 EBL Posh Fiona shaw

194 Linden Happy Go Ashleigh Zwiers
Lucky

103 Volante Lorraine Downey

1006 Open Park Hack over 153 cm and not
exceeding 158 cm

217 Above Rubies Jillian Gordon
263 Brookfields Von  Chloe Roach

Strauss
191 KL Forget Me Not Kayla Bull
205 Priceless Isobel martinez
165 Russleigh Watch Vivienne Cosgrave
Me Dance
131 Showboy VP Alyssa Harrison

1007 Open Lady's Park Hack on type - may be
ridden by a Lady or Gentleman -
conformation class

217 Above Rubies Jillian Gordon

262 Brookfields Chloe Roach
InYourDreams

194 Linden Happy Go Ashleigh Zwiers
Lucky

165 Russleigh Watch Vivienne Cosgrave
Me Dance

103 Volante Lorraine Downey

1008 Open Gentleman’s Park Hack on type -
may be ridden by a Lady or Gentleman -
conformation class

122 Champhill Amanda Burton
change of pace

186 EBL Posh Fiona shaw

191 KL Forget Me Not Kayla Bull

205 Priceless Isobel martinez

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN PARK HACK:

1009 Open Paced & Mannered Park Hack

122 Champhill Amanda Burton
change of pace

191 KL Forget Me Not Kayla Bull

194 Linden Happy Go Ashleigh Zwiers
Lucky

205 Priceless Isobel martinez
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165 Russleigh Watch Vivienne Cosgrave

Me Dance
131 Showboy VP Alyssa Harrison
103 Volante Lorraine Downey

Hacks - HOY Qualifier

Ring 4 - Saturday,

To follow PARK HACK - Not before
2pm

1011 Best Presented Hack, Rider & Equipment

110 Hushed Vanessa Everton
123 Mr Pele Alexandra Reed

269 Sebring Watch Caitlin Rowell
Me Move

1012 Novice Hack 0 — 2 wins

123 Mr Pele Alexandra Reed
269 Sebring Watch Caitlin Rowell
Me Move

1013 Novice Hack 0 — 5 wins

123 Mr Pele Alexandra Reed
269 Sebring Watch Caitlin Rowell
Me Move

#### CHAMPION NOVICE & RESERVE
CHAMPION NOVICE HACK

1014 Novice Paced & Mannered Hack 0-5 wins

139 Donnerbeauty FLEUR KERN

123 Mr Pele Alexandra Reed
269 Sebring Watch Caitlin Rowell
Me Move

1015 Open Hack over 158cm and not
exceeding 163cm

139 Donnerbeauty FLEUR KERN

269 Sebring Watch Caitlin Rowell
Me Move

1016 Open Hack Over 163cm

187 Hot Diggity Susan Walls
110 Hushed Vanessa Everton
123 Mr Pele Alexandra Reed

1017 Open Lady’s Hack on Type — may be
ridden by a Lady or Gentleman -
conformation class

139 Donnerbeauty FLEUR KERN
187 Hot Diggity Susan Walls
123 Mr Pele Alexandra Reed
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1018 Open Gentleman’s Hack on type — may
be ridden by a Lady or Gentleman -
conformation class

110 Hushed Vanessa Everton
269 Sebring Watch Caitlin Rowell
Me Move
#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN HACK

1019 Open Paced & Mannered Hack

139 Donnerbeauty FLEUR KERN

187 Hot Diggity Susan Walls
110 Hushed Vanessa Everton
123 Mr Pele Alexandra Reed

Saddle Hunters - HOY Qualifier

Ring 5 - Saturday, 01:00 pm

1021 Best Presented Saddle Hunter, Rider &
Equipment

170 Wemblybrook By Jorja Paton
Design

1022 Novice Saddle Hunter 0 — 2 wins

213 Cantiano Candice Fox
252 Little Red Rooster Patience Walker

1023 Novice Saddle Hunter 0 — 5 wins

213 Cantiano Candice Fox
252 Little Red Rooster Patience Walker

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
NOVICE SADDLE HUNTER

1024 Novice Paced & Mannered Saddle Hunter

0-5 wins
213 Cantiano Candice Fox
125 D'Welteniro Bronte Gray
158 Rock Opera Angela Matheson

1025 Open Saddle Hunter — over 148cm & not
exceeding 163 cm

172 Amaethon Carolyn Wratt
Vanquish

125 D'Welteniro Bronte Gray

170 Wemblybrook By Jorja Paton
Design

1026 Open Saddle Hunter — over 163cm

213 Cantiano Candice Fox
158 Rock Opera Angela Matheson
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1027 Open Lady's Saddle Hunter on type -
may be ridden by a Lady or Gentleman -
conformation class

172 Amaethon Carolyn Wratt
Vanquish

125 D'Welteniro Bronte Gray

170 Wemblybrook By Jorja Paton
Design

1028 Open Gentleman’s Saddle Hunter on
type- may be ridden by a Lady or
Gentleman -conformation class

213 Cantiano Candice Fox
158 Rock Opera Angela Matheson

#### CHAMPION and RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN SADDLE HUNTER

1029 Open Paced & Mannered Saddle Hunter

172 Amaethon Carolyn Wratt
Vanquish

125 D'Welteniro Bronte Gray

158 Rock Opera Angela Matheson

170 Wemblybrook By Jorja Paton
Design

Riding Horse - HOY Qualifier

Ring 3 - Saturday, 01:00 pm

1031 Best Presented Riding Horse, Rider &

Equipment
126 lllusion Emma Gott
108 MEL Infinnite Sean Bignell
World

208 Rule The World  Fiona Honeyman

1032 Novice Riding Horse 0 — 2 wins

204 IL VENTO Joelene Howarth
SCIROCCO

108 MEL Infinnite Sean Bignell
World

153 Rockafellas Cayleigh Young
Maxamillion

208 Rule The World  Fiona Honeyman

195 Saintly Way Lauren McKinlay
(Zigay)

1033 Novice Riding Horse 0 — 5 wins

204 IL VENTO Joelene Howarth
SCIROCCO

108 MEL Infinnite Sean Bignell
World

153 Rockafellas Cayleigh Young
Maxamillion
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208 Rule The World  Fiona Honeyman

195 Saintly Way Lauren McKinlay
(Zigay)
#### CHAMPION & RESERVE NOVICE RIDING
HORSE

1034 Novice Paced & Mannered Riding Horse
0-5 wins

204 IL VENTO Joelene Howarth
SCIROCCO

108 MEL Infinnite Sean Bignell
World

153 Rockafellas Cayleigh Young
Maxamillion

195 Saintly Way Lauren McKinlay
(Zigay)

1035 Open Riding Horse over 148cm not
exceeding 163cm

126 lllusion Emma Gott

1036 Open Riding Horse over 163cm

204 IL VENTO Joelene Howarth
SCIROCCO

212 Joseph's Dream  Anne Watts
208 Rule The World  Fiona Honeyman

1037 Open Lady's Riding Horse on type - may
be ridden by a Lady or Gentleman -
conformation class

204 IL VENTO Joelene Howarth
SCIROCCO
126 lllusion Emma Gott

1038 Open Gentleman’s Riding Horse on type -
may be ridden by a Lady or Gentleman -
conformation class

212 Joseph's Dream  Anne Watts

208 Rule The World  Fiona Honeyman

195 Saintly Way Lauren McKinlay
(Ziggy)

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN RIDING HORSE

1039 Open Paced & Mannered Riding Horse

204 IL VENTO Joelene Howarth
SCIROCCO

126 lllusion Emma Gott

212 Joseph's Dream  Anne Watts

108 MEL Infinnite Sean Bignell
World
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Championships - Horses

Ring 3 - Saturday,

At conclusion of Park Hack, Hack,
Saddle Hunter & Riding Horse
sections

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN PACED AND MANNERED HORSE

#### SUPREME CHAMPION NOVICE HORSE

#### SUPREME CHAMPION OPEN HORSE

Senior Rider Classes - HOY Qualifier

Ring 3 - Saturday,
TO FOLLOW SUPREME CHAMPIONS
1041 Novice Rider 17 years & over - 0-5wins

204 IL VENTO Joelene Howarth
SCIROCCO

123 Mr Pele Alexandra Reed

158 Rock Opera Angela Matheson

195 Saintly Way Lauren McKinlay
(Zigay)

131 Showboy VP Alyssa Harrison

1042 Youth or Girl Rider - 17 years and under
21 years

153 Rockafellas Cayleigh Young
Maxamillion

131 Showboy VP Alyssa Harrison

1043 Rider — 21 years and over

263 Brookfields Von  Chloe Roach
Strauss

204 IL VENTO Joelene Howarth
SCIROCCO

208 Rule The World  Fiona Honeyman

165 Russleigh Watch Vivienne Cosgrave
Me Dance

#### CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION
SENIOR RIDER
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Working Hunter Horses - HOY Qualifier

Ring 1 - Sunday, 08:30 am

1050 Novice Working Hunter Horse 0-5 wins

257
236
167
140
184
155

231
128
260
268

Bellick ST
Brentwood bravo
Country Dream
HE ZIREMAR
Hit The Jackpot

Ngatamahine
Forest

Royal Blue
Sassenach
The Boss

Tom Hanks

Michaelee Head
Vanna Johnston
Melanie Dudding
FLEUR KERN
Reese Payne
Daniel Garland

Sarah Revis
Linda Wheeler
Coco Fougere
Charlotte Mogg

1051 Open Working Hunter Horse - over
148cm & not exceeding 163cm

236
140
184
256
128
260
232

Brentwood bravo
HE ZIREMAR
Hit The Jackpot
Miss Mandy
Sassenach

The Boss

Triple star
puzzled by time

Vanna Johnston
FLEUR KERN
Reese Payne
Denise Collins
Linda Wheeler
Coco Fougere
Gemma Mcintyre

1052 Open Working Hunter Horse- over 163cm

257
167
155

231
228
268

Bellick ST
Country Dream

Ngatamahine
Forest

Royal Blue
Steelfix
Tom Hanks

Michaelee Head
Melanie Dudding
Daniel Garland

Sarah Revis
Lisa kennedy
Charlotte Mogg

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION

WORKING HUNTER

Hunter Jumping Horses - HOY Qualifier

1053 Eye Opener Jump

Ring 1 - Sunday,

To follow WORKING HUNTER
HORSES

102

236
167
140
184

Airthrey Debt
Collector

Brentwood bravo
Country Dream
HE ZIREMAR
Hit The Jackpot

Amy Parker

Vanna Johnston
Melanie Dudding
FLEUR KERN
Reese Payne
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256 Miss Mandy Denise Collins

155 Ngatamahine Daniel Garland
Forest

231 Royal Blue Sarah Revis

228 Steelfix Lisa kennedy

268 Tom Hanks Charlotte Mogg

232 Triple star Gemma Mcintyre

puzzled by time

1054 Novice Hunter Over fences - 0 — 5 wins

236 Brentwood bravo Vanna Johnston
140 HE ZIREMAR FLEUR KERN
184 Hit The Jackpot = Reese Payne
155 Ngatamahine Daniel Garland
Forest
231 Royal Blue Sarah Revis
128 Sassenach Linda Wheeler
268 Tom Hanks Charlotte Mogg

1055 Open Hunter over fences — over 148cm
and not exceeding 163 cm

102 Airthrey Debt Amy Parker
Collector
236 Brentwood bravo Vanna Johnston
140 HE ZIREMAR FLEUR KERN
184 Hit The Jackpot  Reese Payne
256 Miss Mandy Denise Collins
128 Sassenach Linda Wheeler
232 Triple star Gemma Mcintyre

puzzled by time

1056 Open Hunter over fences — over 163cm

257 Bellick ST Michaelee Head

167 Country Dream Melanie Dudding

155 Ngatamahine Daniel Garland
Forest

231 Royal Blue Sarah Revis

228 Steelfix Lisa kennedy

1057 Wire Jump: Hunting Style — John Perry
Challenge Cup

257 Bellick ST Michaelee Head
184 Hit The Jackpot  Reese Payne
256 Miss Mandy Denise Collins
231 Royal Blue Sarah Revis

128 Sassenach Linda Wheeler
268 Tom Hanks Charlotte Mogg
232 Triple star Gemma Mclintyre

puzzled by time

1058 Open Lady's Hunter over fences - To be

ridden by a Lady

102 Airthrey Debt Amy Parker
Collector
257 Bellick ST Michaelee Head
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184 Hit The Jackpot
256 Miss Mandy
231 Royal Blue

128 Sassenach

228 Steelfix

232 Triple star
puzzled by time

Reese Payne
Denise Collins
Sarah Revis
Linda Wheeler
Lisa kennedy
Gemma Mclintyre

1059 Open Gentleman's Hunter over fences -
To be ridden by a Gent

155 Ngatamahine
Forest

268 Tom Hanks
1060 OPEN HUNTER

Daniel Garland

Charlotte Mogg

102 Airthrey Debt
Collector

257 Bellick ST
184 Hit The Jackpot
256 Miss Mandy

155 Ngatamahine
Forest

231 Royal Blue
128 Sassenach
228 Steelfix

268 Tom Hanks

232 Triple star
puzzled by time

Amy Parker

Michaelee Head
Reese Payne
Denise Collins
Daniel Garland

Sarah Revis
Linda Wheeler
Lisa kennedy
Charlotte Mogg
Gemma Mcintyre

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
HUNTER JUMPING HORSE

1061 Novice Rider over hurdles 17 & over (0-5

wins)

184 Hit The Jackpot
231 Royal Blue
128 Sassenach

Reese Payne
Sarah Revis
Linda Wheeler

1062 Rider over Jumps 17 years & over

102 Airthrey Debt
Collector

167 Country Dream
184 Hit The Jackpot
231 Royal Blue

228 Steelfix

268 Tom Hanks

Amy Parker

Melanie Dudding
Reese Payne
Sarah Revis
Lisa kennedy
Charlotte Mogg

#### Best Lady Rider - to have competed over

jumps
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Saddle Hunter Ponies over 128cm not
exceeding 148cm HOY Qualifier

Ring 3 - Saturday, 08:30 am

SADDLE HUNTER PONIES OVER
128CM & NOT EXCEEDING 138CM

1071 Best Presented Pony, Rider &
Equipment - Saddle Hunter Pony over
128cm & not exceeding 138cm

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine
203 Bellagio KV Elizabeth Pivac

1072 Novice Saddle Hunter Pony over 128cm
& not exceeding 138cm 0-2 wins

1073 Novice Saddle Hunter Pony over 128cm
& not exceeding 138cm 0-5 wins

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
NOVICE SADDLE HUNTER PONY OVER
128CM & NOT EXCEEDING 138CM

1074 Novice Paced and Mannered Saddle
Hunter Pony over 128cm & not
exceeding 138cm 0 - 5 wins

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine

1075 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over 128cm &
not exceeding 133cm

234 Wairoa black latte Zaria Johnston

1076 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over 133cm &
not exceeding 138cm

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine
203 Bellagio KV Elizabeth Pivac

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN SADDLE HUNTER PONY OVER
128CM & NOT EXCEEDING 138CM

1077 Open Paced and Mannered Saddle
Hunter Pony over 128cm and not
exceeding 138cm

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine
203 Bellagio KV Elizabeth Pivac

234 \Wairoa black latte Zaria Johnston
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SADDLE HUNTER PONIES OVER
138CM & NOT EXCEEDING 148CM

1078 Best Presented Pony, Rider &
Equipment - Saddle Hunter Pony - over
138cm & no exceeding 148cm

202 Arosa Summer Tamsin Lockie

Holiday

261 Broadwater Park Lauren Phillips
Neverland

127 Brookfields Royal Emma Gott
Command

244 Windermere Lily Biggs
Keepin Secrets

154 Windermere Zoe Garland

More Memories
104 Woodrow Delta  Chelsea Malloy

1079 Novice Saddle Hunter Pony over 138cm
& not exceeding 148cm 0-2 wins

1080 Novice Saddle Hunter Pony over 138cm
& not exceeding 148cm 0 -5 wins

261 Broadwater Park Lauren Phillips
Neverland

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
NOVICE SADDLE HUNTER PONY over
138cm & not exceeding 148cm

1081 Novice Paced & Mannered Saddle Hunter
Pony over 138cm & not exceeding 148cm

261 Broadwater Park Lauren Phillips
Neverland

244 Windermere Lily Biggs
Keepin Secrets

104 Woodrow Delta  Chelsea Malloy

1082 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over 138cm
and not exceeding 143cm

134 Sandhills Diego  Jorja Entwisle

244 Windermere Lily Biggs
Keepin Secrets
154 Windermere Zoe Garland

More Memories
104 Woodrow Delta  Chelsea Malloy

1083 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over 143cm &
not exceeding 148cm

202 Arosa Summer Tamsin Lockie

Holiday

261 Broadwater Park Lauren Phillips
Neverland

127 Brookfields Royal Emma Gott
Command
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#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN SADDLE HUNTER PONY OVER
138CM & NOT EXCEEDING 148CM

1084 Open Paced & Mannered Saddle Hunter
Pony over 138cm and not exceeding

148cm

202 Arosa Summer Tamsin Lockie
Holiday

261 Broadwater Park Lauren Phillips
Neverland

127 Brookfields Royal Emma Gott
Command

134 Sandhills Diego  Jorja Entwisle

244 Windermere Lily Biggs
Keepin Secrets

154 Windermere Zoe Garland

More Memories
104 Woodrow Delta  Chelsea Malloy

#### 1532 - Special Qualifying Class. PONY
BREEDERS SOCIETY OF nz inc. RIDDEN
SASH

#### 1531 - NZ Bred Pony.

Show Ponies over 128cm not exceeding
148cm - HOY Qualifier

Ring 4 - Saturday, 08:30 am

SHOW PONIES OVER 138CM & NOT
EXCEEDING 148CM
1091 Best Presented Pony, Rider & Equipment

— Show Pony — over 138cm & not
exceeding 148cm

171 Windermere ADDISON PATON
Gems Twist

1092 Novice Show Pony over 138cm & not
exceeding 148cm 0-2 wins

206 KL High Octane  Fiona Honeyman

1093 Novice Show Pony over 138cm & not
exceeding 148cm 0 — 5 wins

206 KL High Octane  Fiona Honeyman

#### CHAMPION and RESERVE CHAMPION
NOVICE SHOW PONY over 138cm & not
exceeding 148cm

1094 Novice Paced and Mannered Show Pony
over 138cm & not exceeding 148cm
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206 KL High Octane  Fiona Honeyman

178 Windermere light noah murphy
of moon

1095 Open Show Pony over 138cm and not
exceeding 143cm

206 KL High Octane  Fiona Honeyman

171 Windermere ADDISON PATON
Gems Twist

1096 Open Show Pony over 143cm and not
exceeding 148cm

164 Linden Stacey Brown
Playmaker

178 Windermere light noah murphy
of moon

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN SHOW PONY OVER 138CM & NOT
EXCEEDING 148CM

1097 Open Paced and Mannered Show Pony
over 138cm & exceeding 148cm

164 Linden Stacey Brown
Playmaker

171 Windermere ADDISON PATON
Gems Twist

178 Windermere light noah murphy
of moon

SHOW PONY OVER 128CM & NOT
EXCEEDING 138CM

1098 Best Presented Pony, Rider &
Equipment - Show pony over 128cm &
not exceeding 138cm

197 Linden Angel's Harriet Speedy

Song

146 Merivale Park Alexia Thomas
Opening Night

224 Phoenician Sienna Baker

Centre Court

1099 Novice Show Pony over 128cm & not
exceeding 138cm 0 - 2 wins

248 River Hights Trista Hubber
Arabella

1100 Novice Show Pony over 128cm & not
exceeding 138cm 0 -5 wins

248 River Hights Trista Hubber
Arabella

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
NOVICE SHOW PONY over 128cm & not
exceeding 138cm

Page 14



1102 Open Show Pony - over 128cm and not
exceeding 133cm

255 Leeara Park First Aliya Kirkwood
Edition

197 Linden Angel's Harriet Speedy
Song

1103 Open Show Pony over 133cm and not
exceeding 138cm

135 Linden Heavenly Ellie Entwisle

Music

146 Merivale Park Alexia Thomas
Opening Night

224 Phoenician Sienna Baker

Centre Court

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN SHOW PONY OVER 128CM & NOT
EXCEEDING 138CM

1104 Open Paced and Mannered Show Pony
over 128cm & not exceeding 138cm

255 Leeara Park First Aliya Kirkwood

Edition

197 Linden Angel's Harriet Speedy
Song

135 Linden Heavenly Ellie Entwisle
Music

146 Merivale Park Alexia Thomas
Opening Night

224 Phoenician Sienna Baker

Centre Court

#### 1531 - NZ Bred Ridden Pony 148 cm &
under. Refer inside cover

#1532 - Special Qualifying Class. PONY
BREEDERS SOCIETY OF NZ INC.
RIDDEN SASH

Saddle Hunter and Show Ponies - 128cm
and under - HOY QUALIFIER

Ring 2 - Saturday, 08:30 am

SHOW PONY NOT EXCEEDING
128CM
1181 Best presented Pony, Rider and

Equipment Show pony not exceeding
128cm

196 Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy

210 Gemsfield Telling Mia Cadwallader
Secrets
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147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

1182 Novice Show Pony not exceeding 128cm
0 - 2 wins

210 Gemsfield Telling Mia Cadwallader
Secrets

247 River Hights Ashlin Coulter
ballerina

1183 Novice Show Pony not exceeding 128cm

0 -5 wins
247 River Hights Ashlin Coulter
ballerina
147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE NOVICE SHOW
PONY not exceeding 128cm

1184 Novice Paced & Mannered Show Pony
not exceeding 128cm 0 - 5 wins

179 Pine Eyre Sophia Butcher
Painted Picture

247 River Hights Ashlin Coulter
ballerina

147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

1185 Open Show Pony not exceeding 123cm

1186 Open Show Pony - over 123cm and not
exceeding 128cm

196 Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy

210 Gemsfield Telling Mia Cadwallader
Secrets

179 Pine Eyre Sophia Butcher
Painted Picture

247 River Hights Ashlin Coulter
ballerina

147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN SHOW PONY NOT EXCEEDING
128CM

1187 Open Paced & Mannered Show Pony not
exceeding 128cm

196 Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy

179 Pine Eyre Sophia Butcher
Painted Picture

247 River Hights Ashlin Coulter
ballerina

147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight
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SADDLE HUNTER PONY NOT
EXCEEDING 128CM

1189 Best Presented Pony, Rider & Equipment
Saddle Hunter pony not exeeding 128cm

229 KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield

169 Sovereign Global Harriet Bain
Prince

1190 Novice Saddle Hunter Pony not
exceeding 128cm 0 - 5 wins

225 Nanteos Autumn  Sophia Baker
Topaz

169 Sovereign Global Harriet Bain
Prince

1191 Novice Saddle Hunter Pony not
exceeding 128cm 0 - 2 wins

225 Nanteos Autumn  Sophia Baker
Topaz

169 Sovereign Global Harriet Bain
Prince

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
NOVICE SADDLE HUNTER PONY not
exceeding 128cm

1192 Novice Paced & Mannered Saddle Hunter
Pony not exceeding 128cm

225 Nanteos Autumn  Sophia Baker
Topaz

169 Sovereign Global Harriet Bain
Prince

1193 Open Saddle Hunter Pony not exceeding
123cm

225 Nanteos Autumn  Sophia Baker
Topaz

1194 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over 123cm &
not exceeding 128cm

226 Kinkora Juliet Sophia Baker
229 KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
OPEN SADDLE HUNTER PONY not
exceeding 128CM

1195 Open Paced & Mannered Saddle Hunter
Pony not exceeding 128cm

226 Kinkora Juliet Sophia Baker
229 KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield

#### 1531 - NZ Bred Pony.
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#1532 - Special Qualifying Class. PONY
BREEDERS SOCIETY OF nz inc. RIDDEN
SASH

Championships - Ponies

Ring 3 - Saturday,

#### CHAMPION PACED & MANNERED OPEN
PONY

#### SUPREME NOVICE PONY

#### SUPREME CHAMPION OPEN PONY

1531 NEW ZEALAND BRED RIDDEN PONY
- 148cm and under

202 Arosa Summer Tamsin Lockie

Holiday
203 Bellagio KV Elizabeth Pivac
127 Brookfields Royal Emma Gott
Command

226 Kinkora Juliet Sophia Baker
206 KL High Octane Fiona Honeyman
229 KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield

164 Linden Stacey Brown
Playmaker

225 Nanteos Autumn  Sophia Baker
Topaz

224 Phoenician Sienna Baker

Centre Court

147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

244 Windermere Lily Biggs
Keepin Secrets

104 Woodrow Delta  Chelsea Malloy

1532 PONY BREEDERS SOCIETY OF N.Z.
(INC). RIDDEN SASH

202 Arosa Summer Tamsin Lockie

Holiday
203 Bellagio KV Elizabeth Pivac
127 Brookfields Royal Emma Gott
Command

226 Kinkora Juliet Sophia Baker
206 KL High Octane  Fiona Honeyman
229 KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield

164 Linden Stacey Brown
Playmaker
146 Merivale Park Alexia Thomas

Opening Night
225 Nanteos Autumn  Sophia Baker
Topaz
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224

248

247

171

244

104

Phoenician
Centre Court

River Hights
Arabella

River Hights
ballerina

Windermere
Gems Twist

Windermere
Keepin Secrets

Woodrow Delta

Sienna Baker
Trista Hubber
Ashlin Coulter
ADDISON PATON
Lily Biggs

Chelsea Malloy

Junior Rider Classes - HOY Qualifier

Ring 3 - Saturday,

AT COMPLETION OF PONY
CHAMPIONSHIPS & SPECIAL
CLASSES

1196 Best Novice Junior Rider 16 years &
under - 0-5wins

203
196
146

224

247

104

Bellagio KV
Eastdale Holly
Merivale Park
Opening Night
Phoenician
Centre Court

River Hights
ballerina

Woodrow Delta

Elizabeth Pivac
Harriet Speedy
Alexia Thomas

Sienna Baker
Ashlin Coulter

Chelsea Malloy

1197 Best Rider — 11 years & under

196
229
255

135

146

234

Eastdale Holly
KS B-Witched

Harriet Speedy
Sophie Chipperfield

Leeara Park First Aliya Kirkwood

Edition

Linden Heavenly Ellie Entwisle

Music

Merivale Park
Opening Night

Alexia Thomas

Wairoa black latte Zaria Johnston

1198 Best Rider — 12, 13 & 14 years

203
224

134
171

244

154

Bellagio KV

Phoenician
Centre Court

Sandhills Diego

Windermere
Gems Twist
Windermere
Keepin Secrets

Windermere
More Memories

Elizabeth Pivac
Sienna Baker

Jorja Entwisle
ADDISON PATON

Lily Biggs

Zoe Garland

1199 Best Rider — 15 & 16 years
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202 Arosa Summer Tamsin Lockie

Holiday

261 Broadwater Park Lauren Phillips
Neverland

126 |lllusion Emma Gott

170 Wemblybrook By Jorja Paton
Design

178 Windermere light noah murphy
of moon

104 Woodrow Delta  Chelsea Malloy

#### CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION
JUNIOR RIDER

Working Hunter Ponies - HOY Qualifier

Ring 1 - Sunday, 01:30 pm

1200 Novice Working Hunter Pony, 0-5 wins

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine

222 Galaxy Limited Ella Smith
Edition

166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas

136 Westbrook Jorja Entwisle
Sparkles

1201 Open Working Hunter Pony, not
exceeding 138cm

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine

222 Galaxy Limited Ella Smith
Edition

166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas

235 Little Miss Squirt  Zaria Johnston

1202 Open Working Hunter Pony, over 138cm
and not exceeding 148cm

265 Tirohanga Touch Addisyn Dingwall
Wood

136 Westbrook Jorja Entwisle
Sparkles

#### CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION
WORKING HUNTER PONY

Hunter Jumping Ponies - HOY Qualifier

Ring 1 - Sunday, 01:30 pm

1203 Eye Opener Jump, 138cm and under

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine
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222 Galaxy Limited Ella Smith

Edition
166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas

235 Little Miss Squirt  Zaria Johnston

1204 Eye Opener Jump, over 138 cm and not
exceeding 148cm

265 Tirohanga Touch Addisyn Dingwall
Wood

136 Westbrook Jorja Entwisle
Sparkles

1205 Novice Pony Hunter over fences not
exceeding 138cm 0-5 wins

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine

222 Galaxy Limited Ella Smith
Edition

166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas

1206 Novice Pony Hunter over fences over
138cm and not exceeding 148cm 0-5
wins

136 Westbrook Jorja Entwisle
Sparkles

1207 Open Pony Hunter over fences not
exceeding 138cm

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine

222 Galaxy Limited Ella Smith
Edition

166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas

235 Little Miss Squirt  Zaria Johnston

1208 Open Pony Hunter over fences over
138cm and not exceeding 148cm

265 Tirohanga Touch Addisyn Dingwall
Wood

136 Westbrook Jorja Entwisle
Sparkles

1209 Handy Hunter 138cm and under

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine

222 Galaxy Limited Ella Smith
Edition

166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas

235 Little Miss Squirt  Zaria Johnston

1210 Handy Hunter over 138cm and not
exceeding 148cm

265 Tirohanga Touch Addisyn Dingwall
Wood

Page 21



136 Westbrook Jorja Entwisle
Sparkles

1211 Wire Jump 138cm and under

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine

222 Galaxy Limited Ella Smith
Edition

235 Little Miss Squirt  Zaria Johnston

1212 Wire Jump over 138cm & not exceeding

148cm
265 Tirohanga Touch Addisyn Dingwall
Wood
136 Westbrook Jorja Entwisle
Sparkles
1213 TE KAUWHATA PONY HUNTER 138CM &
UNDER
133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine
222 Galaxy Limited Ella Smith
Edition
166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas

235 Little Miss Squirt  Zaria Johnston

1214 TE KAUWHATA PONY HUNTER OVER
138CM & NOT EXCEEDING 148CM

265 Tirohanga Touch Addisyn Dingwall
Wood

136 Westbrook Jorja Entwisle
Sparkles

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
HUNTER JUMPING PONY

1215 Novice Rider over fences 12yrs and under

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine

166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas

1216 Novice Rider over fences 13yrs to 16 yrs

1217 Rider over Jumps 12yrs and under

133 Rivermill Ellie Entwisle
Clementine

166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas

235 Little Miss Squirt  Zaria Johnston
1218 Rider over Jumps 13 to 16 yrs

136 Westbrook Jorja Entwisle
Sparkles
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Lead Rein - HOY Qualifier

Ring 6 - Saturday, 01:00 pm

1250 Best Presented Pony, Rider, Handler &
Equipment

240

233

219
214

114
113
161
182
239
160

Corivale Kaeleigh Hooker
Bewitching Lights

Coroview back in Eliana shorter
black

Coroview Popstar Harper wahanui

Jubilee Hidden Charlotte Copeman
Asset

Nilloh Sylvester  Hudson Crawford

Playtime AF Beau Crawford
Prince of Thieves Connor Feaver
Rueben Zoie foote
Vanace Matador Niamh Hooker
Windsor Tilly Hull

English'e Kisses

1251 Novice Lead Rein Pony — not exceeding
128cm — 0-5 wins

240

219
114
113
161
182
239
160

Corivale Kaeleigh Hooker
Bewitching Lights

Coroview Popstar Harper wahanui
Nilloh Sylvester =~ Hudson Crawford

Playtime AF Beau Crawford
Prince of Thieves Connor Feaver
Rueben Zoie foote
Vanace Matador Niamh Hooker
Windsor Tilly Hull

English'e Kisses

1252 Open Lead Rein Pony — not exceeding

123cm
215 Bordershow Henry Copeman
Cassanova
233 Coroview back in Eliana shorter

114
182

black
Nilloh Sylvester  Hudson Crawford
Rueben Zoie foote

1253 Open Lead Rein Pony -over 123cm &
not exceeding 128cm

240

219
214

113
161
159
239
160

Corivale Kaeleigh Hooker
Bewitching Lights

Coroview Popstar Harper wahanui

Jubilee Hidden Charlotte Copeman
Asset

Playtime AF Beau Crawford
Prince of Thieves Connor Feaver
rivermill Vinny Kieran forbes
Vanace Matador Niamh Hooker
Windsor Tilly Hull

English'e Kisses
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#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LEAD REIN PONY

1254 Open Paced & Mannered Lead Rein
Pony - not exceeding 128cm

215 Bordershow Henry Copeman
Cassanova
240 Corivale Kaeleigh Hooker

Bewitching Lights

233 Coroview back in Eliana shorter
black

219 Coroview Popstar Harper wahanui
214 Jubilee Hidden Charlotte Copeman

Asset
114 Nilloh Sylvester  Hudson Crawford
113 Playtime AF Beau Crawford
161 Prince of Thieves Connor Feaver
159 rivermill Vinny Kieran forbes
182 Rueben Zoie foote
239 Vanace Matador Niamh Hooker
160 Windsor Tilly Hull

English'e Kisses

1255 SPECIAL CLASS- BEST COMBINATION

240 Corivale Kaeleigh Hooker
Bewitching Lights

219 Coroview Popstar Harper wahanui
214 Jubilee Hidden Charlotte Copeman

Asset
114 Nilloh Sylvester ~ Hudson Crawford
113 Playtime AF Beau Crawford
161 Prince of Thieves Connor Feaver
159 rivermill Vinny Kieran forbes
182 Rueben Zoie foote

239 Vanace Matador Niamh Hooker

1256 Best Rider 4yrs & 5yrs old

214 Jubilee Hidden Charlotte Copeman

Asset
114 Nilloh Sylvester  Hudson Crawford
159 rivermill Vinny Kieran forbes
182 Rueben Zoie foote
239 Vanace Matador Niamh Hooker
160 Windsor Tilly Hull

English'e Kisses

1257 Best Rider 6yrs & 7yrs old

240 Corivale Kaeleigh Hooker
Bewitching Lights

233 Coroview back in Eliana shorter

black
219 Coroview Popstar Harper wahanui
113 Playtime AF Beau Crawford

161 Prince of Thieves Connor Feaver

Page 24



#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LEAD REIN RIDER

First Ridden - HOY Qualifier

Ring 6 - Saturday,

1258 Best Presented Pony and Rider

233 Coroview back in Trilese shorter
black

189 Glendale Kenzie Irvine
Skywalker

143 VP Tiny Dancer  Hayley smith
238 Waimai Elation Mia Caie

1259 Novice First Ridden Pony — not
exceeding 138cm 0-5 wins

267 Bordershow Bindi Beatson
Brandy Alexander

233 Coroview back in Trilese shorter
black

189 Glendale Kenzie Irvine
Skywalker

159 rivermill Vinny Jackson forbes
143 VP Tiny Dancer  Hayley smith
238 Waimai Elation Mia Caie

1260 Open First Ridden Pony not exceeding
128cm

267 Bordershow Bindi Beatson
Brandy Alexander

233 Coroview back in Trilese shorter

black

189 Glendale Kenzie Irvine
Skywalker

159 rivermill Vinny Jackson forbes

143 VP Tiny Dancer  Hayley smith
238 Waimai Elation Mia Caie

144 Windermere Hayley smith
Step n Out

1261 Open First Ridden Pony over 128cm and
not exceeding 138cm

135 Linden Heavenly Hayley Smith
Music

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
FIRST RIDDEN PONY

1262 Novice Paced and Mannered First Ridden
Pony - 0-5 wins

267 Bordershow Bindi Beatson
Brandy Alexander

189 Glendale Kenzie Irvine
Skywalker
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159
143
238

1263 Open Paced and Mannered First Ridden

rivermill Vinny
VP Tiny Dancer
Waimai Elation

Pony

Jackson forbes
Hayley smith
Mia Caie

267

233

189

159
143
238
144

Bordershow
Brandy Alexander

Coroview back in
black

Glendale
Skywalker

rivermill Vinny
VP Tiny Dancer
Waimai Elation

Windermere
Step n Out

Bindi Beatson
Trilese shorter
Kenzie Irvine
Jackson forbes
Hayley smith

Mia Caie
Hayley smith

1264 Novice First Ridden Rider 0-5 wins

267

189

159
143
238

Bordershow
Brandy Alexander

Glendale
Skywalker

rivermill Vinny
VP Tiny Dancer
Waimai Elation

Bindi Beatson
Kenzie Irvine
Jackson forbes

Hayley smith
Mia Caie

1265 Open Rider 8 years & under

267

189

159
238

1266 Open Rider 9 years

Bordershow

Brandy Alexander

Glendale
Skywalker

rivermill Vinny
Waimai Elation

Bindi Beatson

Kenzie Irvine

Jackson forbes
Mia Caie

233 Coroview back in Trilese shorter

143

black
VP Tiny Dancer

Hayley smith

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
FIRST RIDDEN RIDER

Pintos - HOY Qualifier

Ring 3 - Sunday, 09:00 am

1350 Best Presented Horse and Handler

220
105

151
112
117

Bingo
Canterbury Parks
Windriver

Coke and Ice
Magic Charm
Regal Inca Sky

Katelyn smith
WINDRIVER

Bella Vujcich
Kara waters
Kara waters
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245 Rockafella’s Ms Chantelle Kern

Fahrenheit
221 Ruby's spirit Emily woller
258 Savannas Isabelle Radford

Precious Delight
218 Whitehall oregon Amanda Walker

1351 Best Colour and Pattern

124 BBS Davinci Samantha Jones

174 Bellecara Gone  Bellecara Equestrian
Rogue

220 Bingo Katelyn smith

116 Hidalgo Toni Douglas

176 Pintala Valy Lisa Gately

117 Regal Inca Sky Kara waters

221 Ruby's spirit Emily woller

258 Savannas Isabelle Radford

Precious Delight

141 starlines painted elizabeth stables
princess

218 Whitehall oregon Amanda Walker
1352 Paced and Mannered

124 BBS Davinci Samantha Jones

174 Bellecara Gone  Bellecara Equestrian
Rogue

151 Coke and Ice Bella Vujcich

112 Magic Charm Kara waters

176 Pintala Valy Lisa Gately

117 Regal Inca Sky Kara waters

258 Savannas Isabelle Radford
Precious Delight

142 starlines elizabeth stables
fashionably
painted

141 starlines painted elizabeth stables
princess

1353 Foal or yearling

117 Regal Inca Sky Kara waters

141 starlines painted elizabeth stables
princess

218 Whitehall oregon Amanda Walker
1354 2 or 3 year old

105 Canterbury Parks WINDRIVER
Windriver

176 Pintala Valy Lisa Gately

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
YOUNGSTOCK PINTO

1355 Lightweight/middleweight horse 4 years
& over

124 BBS Davinci Samantha Jones
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112
245

Magic Charm
Rockafella’s Ms
Fahrenheit

starlines
fashionably
painted

142

Kara waters
Chantelle Kern

elizabeth stables

1356 Heavyweight horse 4 years and over

174 Bellecara Gone

Rogue

Bingo

Coke and Ice
Hidalgo

Ruby's spirit
Savannas
Precious Delight

220
151
116
221
258

Bellecara Equestrian

Katelyn smith
Bella Vujcich
Toni Douglas
Emily woller
Isabelle Radford

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION

ADULT PINTO

#### SUPREME CHAMPION PINTO

TO COMMENCE AT 1PM
1357 Best Presented Horse and Rider

BBS Davinci
Hidalgo

Magic Charm
Ruby's spirit
Triple star
puzzled by time

1358 Best Paced

124
116
112
221
232

Samantha Jones
Toni Douglas
Kara waters
Emily woller
Sarah Revis

124
150
116
112
221
232

BBS Davinci
Colour by Choice
Hidalgo

Magic Charm
Ruby's spirit
Triple star
puzzled by time

1359 Best Mannered

Samantha Jones
Kirsty Ansell
Toni Douglas
Kara waters
Emily woller
Sarah Revis

124
150
116
112
221
232

BBS Davinci
Colour by Choice
Hidalgo

Magic Charm
Ruby's spirit
Triple star
puzzled by time

Samantha Jones
Kirsty Ansell
Toni Douglas
Kara waters
Emily woller
Sarah Revis

1360 Novice 0-5 wins any height

124 BBS Davinci
150 Colour by Choice
116 Hidalgo

Samantha Jones
Kirsty Ansell
Toni Douglas
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112 Magic Charm Kara waters
221 Ruby's spirit Emily woller

258 Savannas Isabelle Radford
Precious Delight

1361 Open pony - not exceeding 148cm

116 Hidalgo Toni Douglas
221 Ruby's spirit Emily woller

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN PINTO

1362 Open Lightweight/middleweight horse

over 148cm
124 BBS Davinci Samantha Jones
112 Magic Charm Kara waters

1363 Open Heavyweight horse over 148cm

232 Triple star Sarah Revis
puzzled by time

Led Horse

Ring 2 - Sunday, 10:30 am

TO FOLLOW LED PONY - NOT
BEFORE 10.30

1370 Best Presented Sporthorse & Handler

230 Grand Cheval Natalie Reynolds

205 Priceless Isobel martinez
107 Rushmoor North  Anne Hjorth / Peter
Star Hill

115 Standing In Line  Connor Hill

1371 Foal or Yearling Colt, Gelding or Filly

181 Anawera Evoque Carolyn Wratt
117 Regal Inca Sky Kara waters

107 Rushmoor North  Anne Hjorth / Peter
Star Hill

1372 2 year old Colt, Gelding or Filly

1373 3 year old Colt, Gelding or Filly

176 Pintala Valy Lisa Gately

#### JUNIOR CHAMPION & JUNIOR RESERVE
CHAMPION SPORTHORSE

1374 Mare 4 years and over

220 Bingo Katelyn smith
112 Magic Charm Kara waters
205 Priceless Isobel martinez
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245 Rockafella’s Ms Chantelle Kern
Fahrenheit

1375 Stallion or Gelding 4yrs & over

230 Grand Cheval Natalie Reynolds
162 Kelaray Galileo Natalie McCann
115 Standing In Line  Connor Hill

#### SENIOR CHAMPION & RESERVE
CHAMPION

#### SUPREME CHAMPION

SUITABILITY - ALL CLASSES IN
HAND - COMMENCES 1PM

1376 Sporthorse - Suitable for Dressage

181 Anawera Evoque Carolyn Wratt
230 Grand Cheval Natalie Reynolds

107 Rushmoor North  Anne Hjorth / Peter
Star Hill

115 Standing In Line  Connor Hill
1377 Sporthorse - Suitable for Show Hacking

230 Grand Cheval Natalie Reynolds
115 Standing In Line  Connor Hill

1378 Sporthorse - Suitable for Show Jumping

181 Anawera Evoque Carolyn Wratt
230 Grand Cheval Natalie Reynolds

107 Rushmoor North  Anne Hjorth / Peter
Star Hill

115 Standing In Line  Connor Hill

1379 Sporthorse - Suitable for Eventing

181 Anawera Evoque Carolyn Wratt
230 Grand Cheval Natalie Reynolds

107 Rushmoor North  Anne Hjorth / Peter
Star Hill

115 Standing In Line  Connor Hill
1380 Sporthorse - Suitable for Field Hunting

181 Anawera Evoque Carolyn Wratt

230 Grand Cheval Natalie Reynolds
107 Rushmoor North  Anne Hjorth / Peter
Star Hill

115 Standing In Line  Connor Hill
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Golden Horse

Ring 5 - Sunday, 10:30 am

TO FOLLOW LED WELSH - BUT NOT
BEFORE 10.30AM

1400 Best Presented Horse & Handler - All

Colours

220 Bingo Katelyn smith

193 Brenwood Gold  Jessica Broshan
Klass

105 Canterbury Parks WINDRIVER
Windriver

183 CS God of Emily Mitchell
Thunder

156 Golden Time Caren Little

270 KL Dinglemouse Kerry Saunders

249 Little Pearl Scott Walters

177 Mt Albert Bailey  Jordan Smythe

107 Rushmoor North  Anne Hjorth / Peter
Star Hill

109 Shinuke's Stylish Rachael Elliott
Lynx

120 Southridge Jenn Savill
Afterglow

237 Supernova Sarah Smith
Sunstrike

1401 Best Coloured Palomino

193 Brenwood Gold Jessica Broshan
Klass

183 CS God of Emily Mitchell
Thunder

156 Golden Time Caren Little

246 Hillbilly idol Ashlin Coulter

227 Jennazelle E & K Lapwood
Glamour Girl

270 KL Dinglemouse Kerry Saunders

237 Supernova Sarah Smith
Sunstrike

1402 Best Coloured Buckskin

259 Darvel Sandpiper Coco Fougere

177 Mt Albert Bailey  Jordan Smythe

107 Rushmoor North  Anne Hjorth / Peter
Star Hill

120 Southridge Jenn Sauvill
Afterglow

1403 Best Coloured broken coloured or
double diliute

220 Bingo Katelyn smith

105 Canterbury Parks WINDRIVER
Windriver

249 Little Pearl Scott Walters
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109 Shinuke's Stylish Rachael Elliott

Lynx
1404 Best mane and tail Palomino and double
dilute

193 Brenwood Gold Jessica Brosnan
Klass

183 CS God of Emily Mitchell
Thunder

156 Golden Time Caren Little

246 Hillbilly idol Ashlin Coulter

249 Little Pearl Scott Walters

237 Supernova Sarah Smith
Sunstrike

1405 Best mane and tail, Buckskin and broken
coloured

259 Darvel Sandpiper Coco Fougere

109 Shinuke's Stylish Rachael Elliott
Lynx

120 Southridge Jenn Sauvill
Afterglow

YOUNGSTOCK 3 and under

1406 Foal or Yearling - all colours

107 Rushmoor North  Anne Hjorth / Peter

Star Hill
109 Shinuke's Stylish Rachael Elliott
Lynx

1407 2 year olds - all colours

227 Jennazelle E & K Lapwood
Glamour Girl

1408 3year olds - all colours

105 Canterbury Parks WINDRIVER
Windriver

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
YOUNGSTOCK

ADULTS -4 and over

1409 Palomino 4 years and over

193 Brenwood Gold Jessica Brosnan

Klass
183 CS God of Emily Mitchell
Thunder
156 Golden Time Caren Little
246 Hillbilly idol Ashlin Coulter
270 KL Dinglemouse Kerry Saunders
237 Supernova Sarah Smith
Sunstrike

1410 Buckskin 4 years and over

259 Darvel Sandpiper Coco Fougere
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177 Mt Albert Bailey  Jordan Smythe

120 Southridge Jenn Sauvill
Afterglow

1411 Broken coloured and Double Dilute 4
years and over

220 Bingo Katelyn smith
249 Little Pearl Scott Walters
#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
ADULT

#### SUPREME INHAND GOLDEN HORSE

RIDDEN CLASSES - 1pm
1412 Best Presented Horse and Rider

183 CS God of Emily Mitchell
Thunder

259 Darvel Sandpiper Coco Fougere

156 Golden Time Caren Little

270 KL Dinglemouse Eenie Saunders-

Swabey
177 Mt Albert Bailey  Jordan Smythe
113 Playtime AF Beau Crawford

1413 Novice pony not exceeding 148cm 0-5
wins

259 Darvel Sandpiper Coco Fougere

246 Hillbilly idol Ashlin Coulter
166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas
270 KL Dinglemouse Eenie Saunders-
Swabey
113 Playtime AF Beau Crawford

1414 Novice horse over 148cm 0-5 wins

183 CS God of Emily Mitchell
Thunder

156 Golden Time Caren Little

246 Hillbilly idol Ashlin Coulter

177 Mt Albert Bailey  Jordan Smythe

1415 Open Pony not exceeding 148cm

259 Darvel Sandpiper Coco Fougere

156 Golden Time Caren Little

246 Hillbilly idol Ashlin Coulter

166 Hollybank Pippa Dudding-
Wildwind Thomas

113 Playtime AF Beau Crawford

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN GOLDEN HORSE
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1416 Open horse not exceeding 148cm

183 CS God of Emily Mitchell
Thunder
156 Golden Time Caren Little

177 Mt Albert Bailey  Jordan Smythe

1417 Best paced and mannered any height

183 CS God of Emily Mitchell
Thunder

259 Darvel Sandpiper Coco Fougere

156 Golden Time Caren Little

246 Hillbilly idol Ashlin Coulter

177 Mt Albert Bailey  Jordan Smythe

113 Playtime AF Beau Crawford

Welsh Led Pony

Ring 5 - Sunday, 09:00 am

1450 Best Presented Purebred Exhibit

251 Berthorpe Manny Amy Vujcich
Paquio

189 Glendale Kenzie Irvine
Skywalker

121 Vanace Taurus Alannah Hill

1451 Welsh Stallion A, B, C & D

1452 Gelding or Dry Mare 4 years & over Not
in foal current season. Sections A, B, C &
D

251 Berthorpe Manny Amy Vujcich
Paquio
219 Coroview Popstar Amanda Walker

189 Glendale Kenzie Irvine
Skywalker

1453 Welsh Broodmare 4 years and over
Section A, B, C & D with Foal at foot or
visibly in foal

1454 Welsh Foal & Yearling Filly or Gelding
Section A, B, C & D - Born after 1 August
this year

118 Adlou Louis Kara waters
vuitton

121 Vanace Taurus Alannah Hill

1455 Welsh 2 — 3 years Section A, B, C & D.
Colt, Filly or Gelding

227 Jennazelle E & K Lapwood
Glamour Girl
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#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
PUREBRED WELSH EXHIBIT

WELSH PARTBRED - 12.5% WELSH
OR MORE

1456 Best presented partbred Welsh

193 Brenwood Gold Jessica Brosnan
Klass

188 Glenvar Felicity  katherine Frost
270 KL Dinglemouse Kerry Saunders
207 KL Tea Party Karanganui Lodge
190 KS Honey Bee Carrie Irvine

147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

106 WRS WINDRIVER
GREATEST
SHOWMAN

1457 Welsh Partbred Adult 4 years and over.
Stallion, Gelding or Mare

193 Brenwood Gold Jessica Brosnan
Klass

240 Corivale Stephanie Henderson
Bewitching Lights

241 Corivale Flight Keryn Hooker
Commander Bond

199 corivale keryn henderson
kodachrome

188 Glenvar Felicity  katherine Frost
270 KL Dinglemouse Kerry Saunders

248 River Hights Trista Hubber
Arabella

147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

1458 Welsh Partbred Broodmare 4 years and
over. Foal at foot or visibly in foal

1459 Welsh Partbred Foal or Yearling Colt,
Filly or Gelding

141 starlines painted elizabeth stables
princess

106 WRS WINDRIVER
GREATEST
SHOWMAN

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
WELSH PARTBRED EXHIBIT

#### SUPREME WELSH EXHIBIT

1460 Welsh Partbred 2 — 3 years. Colt, Filly or
Gelding
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105 Canterbury Parks WINDRIVER

Windriver

242 Corivale Keryn Hooker
Rendevous

243 Corivale Wine Phillip Henderson
and Roses

207 KL Tea Party Karanganui Lodge

190 KS Honey Bee Carrie Irvine
Led Pony

Ring 2 - Sunday, 09:00 am

1470 Best Presented Adult Pony and Handler

193 Brenwood Gold Jessica Brosnan

Klass
188 Glenvar Felicity  katherine Frost
130 Jubilee Emily-Rose Ogilvie
Kennsington
Royal

190 KS Honey Bee Carrie Irvine
132 Rosedene Cover Tracy Martin

Girl

175 Rosemoor Black Ella Hansen
Velvet

147 Springdale Bee  Kristie Thomas
Mine Tonight

1471 Pony Stallion 148cm and under

1472 Pony Mare — Dry 148cm and under

188 Glenvar Felicity  katherine Frost

248 River Hights Trista Hubber
Arabella

132 Rosedene Cover Tracy Martin
Girl

147 Springdale Bee Kristie Thomas
Mine Tonight

1473 Broodmare 148cm and under, visibly in
foal or foal at foot must foal before 1st
March 2017

1474 Gelding 148cm and under

193 Brenwood Gold Jessica Brosnan
Klass

219 Coroview Popstar Amanda Walker

189 Glendale Kenzie Irvine
Skywalker

130 Jubilee Emily-Rose Ogilvie
Kennsington
Royal

175 Rosemoor Black Ella Hansen
Velvet
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#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
ADULT

1475 Best Presented Youngstock & Handler
(Pony 3 years and under) 148cm and
under at maturity

118 Adlou Louis Kara waters
vuitton

105 Canterbury Parks WINDRIVER
Windriver

207 KL Tea Party Karanganui Lodge

106 WRS WINDRIVER
GREATEST
SHOWMAN

1476 Pony Foal, Yearling Colt, Filly or Gelding,
not exceeding 148cm at maturity

118 Adlou Louis Kara waters
vuitton

218 Whitehall oregon Amanda Walker

106 WRS WINDRIVER
GREATEST
SHOWMAN

1477 Pony 2 — 3 yrs 148cm and under at
maturity. Colt, Filly or Gelding

105 Canterbury Parks WINDRIVER
Windriver

207 KL Tea Party Karanganui Lodge
190 KS Honey Bee Carrie Irvine

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
YOUNGSTOCK

1478 Child Handler, 7 to 17 yrs as of 1st Aug
2017. Pony, filly, mare or gelding 148cm
& under

193 Brenwood Gold Jessica Brosnan
Klass

189 Glendale Kenzie Irvine
Skywalker

147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

1479 Best Movement

193 Brenwood Gold Jessica Brosnan
Klass

105 Canterbury Parks WINDRIVER
Windriver

189 Glendale Kenzie Irvine
Skywalker

130 Jubilee Emily-Rose Ogilvie
Kennsington
Royal

207 KL Tea Party Karanganui Lodge
190 KS Honey Bee Carrie Irvine
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175 Rosemoor Black Ella Hansen
Velvet

147 Springdale Bee  Kristie Thomas
Mine Tonight

106 WRS WINDRIVER
GREATEST
SHOWMAN

1480 Best Head

193 Brenwood Gold Jessica Brosnan

Klass

105 Canterbury Parks WINDRIVER
Windriver

189 Glendale Kenzie Irvine
Skywalker

188 Glenvar Felicity  katherine Frost

130 Jubilee Emily-Rose Ogilvie
Kennsington
Royal

207 KL Tea Party Karanganui Lodge

190 KS Honey Bee Carrie Irvine

175 Rosemoor Black Ella Hansen
Velvet

147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

1481 Progeny Class. Two ponies by the same
Stallion or from the same Mare, 148cm
and under, any age

#### SUPREME RIDING PONY EXHIBIT

Side Saddle

Ring 4 - Sunday, 09:00 am

1500 Best presented horse, rider and

equipment
163 Major Ouch - Claire Madden
21145
168 Morgans Dream  Keisha Te Moananui-
Cloud Edwards

253 Woodrow Amelia Alexia Nolan

1501 Concours d’ Elegance

163 Major Ouch - Claire Madden
21145

168 Morgans Dream  Keisha Te Moananui-
Cloud Edwards

253 Woodrow Amelia Alexia Nolan

1502 Best Side Saddle rider

163 Major Ouch - Claire Madden
21145

168 Morgans Dream  Keisha Te Moananui-
Cloud Edwards
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253 Woodrow Amelia Alexia Nolan

1503 Best paced and mannered side saddle

mount
163 Major Ouch - Claire Madden
21145
168 Morgans Dream Keisha Te Moananui-
Cloud Edwards

253 Woodrow Amelia Alexia Nolan

1504 Best Side Saddle mount

163 Major Ouch - Claire Madden
21145

168 Morgans Dream Keisha Te Moananui-
Cloud Edwards

253 Woodrow Amelia Alexia Nolan

#### CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION
SIDE SADDLE MOUNT

Standardbred - HOY Qualifer

Ring 4 - Sunday, 10:30 am

IN HAND TO FOLLOW SIDE SADDLE
SECTION - BUT NOT BEFORE

10.30AM
1621 Best Presented led Standardbred &
Handler

250 Banner of Art Annalise Bennett
22262

254 Delightful Zen Renee Hooker

163 Major Ouch - Claire Madden
21145

180 Shake Your Bon Christina Bird
Bon - 21154

145 Show a Heart Danni silich
1622 Mare/Filly

264 Majestic Stride Phillipa Higgins-
Drysdale

180 Shake Your Bon Christina Bird
Bon - 21154

145 Show a Heart Danni silich
1623 Gelding /Colt/Stallion

250 Banner of Art Annalise Bennett
22262

254 Delightful Zen Renee Hooker

163 Major Ouch - Claire Madden
21145

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION IN
HAND STANDARDBRED
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1624 Best Trot

250

254
264

163

180

145

Banner of Art
22262

Delightful Zen
Majestic Stride

Major Ouch -
21145

Shake Your Bon
Bon - 21154

Show a Heart

1625 Best Paced

Annalise Bennett
Renee Hooker
Phillipa Higgins-
Drysdale

Claire Madden
Christina Bird

Danni silich

250

254
264

163

180

145

Banner of Art
22262

Delightful Zen
Majestic Stride

Major Ouch -
21145

Shake Your Bon
Bon - 21154

Show a Heart

1626 Best Handler

Annalise Bennett
Renee Hooker
Phillipa Higgins-
Drysdale

Claire Madden
Christina Bird

Danni silich

254
163

180

145

Delightful Zen

Major Ouch -
21145

Shake Your Bon
Bon - 21154

Show a Heart

Renee Hooker
Claire Madden

Christina Bird

Danni silich

RIDDEN TO COMMENCE 1 PM
1627 Best Presented Horse & Rider

250

122

254
163

145

Banner of Art
22262

Champhill
change of pace

Delightful Zen

Major Ouch -
21145

Show a Heart

1628 Best Walk

Annalise Bennett

Amanda Burton

Renee Hooker
Claire Madden

Danni silich

250

122

209
254
264

163

145

Banner of Art
22262

Champhill
change of pace

Circus Boy
Delightful Zen
Majestic Stride

Major Ouch -
21145

Show a Heart

Annalise Bennett
Amanda Burton

TJ Robinson
Renee Hooker
Phillipa Higgins-
Drysdale

Claire Madden

Danni silich
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1629 Novice Standardbred 0-5 wins at an A&P

Show
250 Banner of Art Annalise Bennett
22262
209 Circus Boy TJ Robinson

254 Delightful Zen Renee Hooker

264 Majestic Stride Phillipa Higgins-
Drysdale

1630 Open Standardbred

250 Banner of Art Annalise Bennett
22262

122 Champhill Amanda Burton
change of pace

163 Major Ouch - Claire Madden
21145

145 Show a Heart Danni silich

1631 Ladies Standardbred (to be ridden by
lady or gent)

122 Champhill Amanda Burton
change of pace

254 Delightful Zen Renee Hooker
145 Show a Heart Danni silich

1632 Gentleman's Standardbred (To be ridden
by a lady or gent.)

250 Banner of Art Annalise Bennett
22262
209 Circus Boy TJ Robinson
264 Majestic Stride Phillipa Higgins-
Drysdale
163 Major Ouch - Claire Madden
21145

#### CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN STANDARDBRED

1633 Novice Paced & Mannered 0-5 wins at an

A&P Show
250 Banner of Art Annalise Bennett
22262
209 Circus Boy TJ Robinson

254 Delightful Zen Renee Hooker

264 Majestic Stride Phillipa Higgins-
Drysdale

145 Show a Heart Danni silich
1634 Open Best Paced

122 Champhill Amanda Burton
change of pace

254 Delightful Zen Renee Hooker

163 Major Ouch - Claire Madden
21145
145 Show a Heart Danni silich
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1635 Open Best Mannered

122 Champhill

change of pace

254 Delightful Zen

163 Major Ouch -
21145

145 Show a Heart
1636 Best Rider

Amanda Burton

Renee Hooker
Claire Madden

Danni silich

250 Banner of Art
22262

209 Circus Boy
254 Delightful Zen

163 Major Ouch -
21145

145 Show a Heart

Annalise Bennett

TJ Robinson
Renee Hooker
Claire Madden

Danni silich

1637 LIVAMOL STANDARDBRED

250 Banner of Art
22262

122 Champhill

change of pace

163 Major Ouch -
21145

145 Show a Heart

Annalise Bennett

Amanda Burton

Claire Madden

Danni silich

Pleasure Horse and Pony -HOY Qualifier

Ring 5 - Saturday, 09:00 am

1901 Best Presented Pleasure Pony

211 Abby
185 Bonita Majah

Amelia Ridley
Annabelle Ryan

111 Cascades Hudson Gabrielle Morris

201 Zeus

Summer Korkie

1902 Best Walk Pleasure Pony

211 Abby
185 Bonita Majah

Amelia Ridley

Annabelle Ryan

111 Cascades Hudson Gabrielle Morris

201 Zeus

Summer Korkie

1903 Best Trot Pleasure Pony

211 Abby
185 Bonita Majah

Amelia Ridley
Annabelle Ryan

111 Cascades Hudson Gabrielle Morris

201 Zeus

Summer Korkie

1904 Most Suitable for Beginners Rider

Pleasure Pony

211 Abby
185 Bonita Majah

Amelia Ridley
Annabelle Ryan

111 Cascades Hudson Gabrielle Morris

201 Zeus

Summer Korkie
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1905 Best Combination Pleasure Pony

211 Abby Amelia Ridley

185 Bonita Majah Annabelle Ryan
111 Cascades Hudson Gabrielle Morris
201 Zeus Summer Korkie

1906 Best Registered Pleasure Combination
(open to NZEPS members only)

211 Abby Amelia Ridley
185 Bonita Majah Annabelle Ryan
111 Cascades Hudson Gabrielle Morris

1907 Best Paced and Mannered Pleasure Pony

211 Abby Amelia Ridley

185 Bonita Majah Annabelle Ryan
111 Cascades Hudson Gabrielle Morris
201 Zeus Summer Korkie

#### CHAMPION and RESERVE CHAMPION
PLEASURE PONY

1908 Best Rider 16 and Under Pleasure Pony

211 Abby Amelia Ridley

185 Bonita Majah Annabelle Ryan
111 Cascades Hudson Gabrielle Morris
201 Zeus Summer Korkie

TO FOLLOW PLEASURE PONY BUT
NOT BEFORE 10.30AM

1911 Best Presented Pleasure Horse

271 Cas Rochelle Jackson
223 Colin Amellia Biggs
156 Golden Time Caren Little

119 Heathcliff PT Rose Coppard
116 Hidalgo Toni Douglas

192 O'Reilly's Gold Jessica Brosnan
266 Possibly Possum Angela Davies
198 Sir Tow Mater Kristal macdonald
101 Spike That Kelly Davies

1912 Best Walk Pleasure Horse

271 Cas Rochelle Jackson
150 Colour by Choice Kirsty Ansell

156 Golden Time Caren Little

119 Heathcliff PT Rose Coppard
116 Hidalgo Toni Douglas

192 O'Reilly's Gold Jessica Brosnan
266 Possibly Possum Angela Davies

258 Savannas Isabelle Radford
Precious Delight

198 Sir Tow Mater Kristal macdonald

101 Spike That Kelly Davies
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1913 Best Trot Pleasure Horse

271
150
156
119
116
192
266
258

198
101

Cas

Colour by Choice
Golden Time
Heathcliff PT
Hidalgo
O'Reilly's Gold
Possibly Possum

Savannas
Precious Delight

Sir Tow Mater
Spike That

Rochelle Jackson
Kirsty Ansell
Caren Little

Rose Coppard
Toni Douglas
Jessica Brosnan
Angela Davies
Isabelle Radford

Kristal macdonald
Kelly Davies

1914 Most Suitable for Beginner Rider
Pleasure Horse

271
223
156
119
116
192
266
258

198
101

Cas

Colin

Golden Time
Heathcliff PT
Hidalgo
O'Reilly's Gold
Possibly Possum

Savannas
Precious Delight

Sir Tow Mater
Spike That

Rochelle Jackson
Amellia Biggs
Caren Little

Rose Coppard
Toni Douglas
Jessica Brosnan
Angela Davies
Isabelle Radford

Kristal macdonald
Kelly Davies

1915 Best Combination Pleasure Horse

271
223
150
156
119
116
192
266
258

198
101

1916 Best Registered Pleasure Combination

Cas

Colin

Colour by Choice
Golden Time
Heathcliff PT
Hidalgo
O'Reilly's Gold
Possibly Possum

Savannas
Precious Delight

Sir Tow Mater
Spike That

Rochelle Jackson
Amellia Biggs
Kirsty Ansell
Caren Little

Rose Coppard
Toni Douglas
Jessica Broshan
Angela Davies
Isabelle Radford

Kristal macdonald
Kelly Davies

(open to NZEPS members only)

271
150
156
119
116
192
266
258

198

Cas

Colour by Choice
Golden Time
Heathcliff PT
Hidalgo
O'Reilly's Gold
Possibly Possum

Savannas
Precious Delight

Sir Tow Mater

Rochelle Jackson
Kirsty Ansell
Caren Little

Rose Coppard
Toni Douglas
Jessica Brosnan
Angela Davies
Isabelle Radford

Kristal macdonald
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1917 Best Paced and Manner Pleasure Horse

271 Cas Rochelle Jackson
150 Colour by Choice Kirsty Ansell

156 Golden Time Caren Little

119 Heathcliff PT Rose Coppard
116 Hidalgo Toni Douglas

192 O'Reilly's Gold Jessica Brosnan
266 Possibly Possum Angela Davies

258 Savannas Isabelle Radford
Precious Delight

198 Sir Tow Mater Kristal macdonald

101 Spike That Kelly Davies

#### CHAMPION and RESERVE CHAMPION
PLEASURE HORSE

1918 Best Rider 17 and over Pleasure Horse

271 Cas Rochelle Jackson
150 Colour by Choice Kirsty Ansell

156 Golden Time Caren Little

119 Heathcliff PT Rose Coppard
116 Hidalgo Toni Douglas

192 O'Reilly's Gold Jessica Brosnan
266 Possibly Possum Angela Davies

258 Savannas Isabelle Radford
Precious Delight

198 Sir Tow Mater Kristal macdonald

101 Spike That Kelly Davies

Arabian Section

Ring 3 - Sunday, 10:30 am

TO FOLLOW PINTO INHAND BUT
NOT BEFORE 10.30

1951 Best Presented Led Purebred or
Derivative Arabian Horse & Handler

152 Farrah Lea (AU) Bella Vujcich

200 glenvar Al-sufia  phillip henderson
162 Kelaray Galileo  Natalie McCann
207 KL Tea Party Karanganui Lodge
190 KS Honey Bee Carrie Irvine

147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

1952 Purebred Arabian 3 years & under — Colt,
Filly or Gelding

1953 Derivative Arabian 3 years & under —
Colt, Filly or Gelding

242 Corivale Keryn Hooker
Rendevous
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243 Corivale Wine Phillip Henderson
and Roses

207 KL Tea Party Karanganui Lodge
190 KS Honey Bee Carrie Irvine

1954 Purebred Arabian 4 years & over —
Stallion, Mare or Gelding

152 Farrah Lea (AU) Bella Vujcich
200 glenvar Al-sufia  phillip henderson

1955 Derivative Arabian 4 years & over —
Stallion, Mare or Gelding

241 Corivale Flight Keryn Hooker
Commander Bond

199 corivale keryn henderson
kodachrome

162 Kelaray Galileo Natalie McCann

248 River Hights Trista Hubber
Arabella

147 Springdale Bee  Alexia Thomas
Mine Tonight

#### Champion & Reserve Champion Led
Purebred Arabian

#### Champion & Reserve Champion Led
Derivative Arabian

TO FOLLOW PINTO RIDDEN

1956 Best Presented Ridden Purebred or
Derivative Arabian Horse & Rider

127 Brookfields Royal Emma Gott
Command

186 EBL Posh Fiona shaw
162 Kelaray Galileo Natalie McCann

1958 Novice Ridden Derivative Arabian —
Stallion, Mare or Gelding (0-5 wins under
saddle)

199 corivale keryn henderson
kodachrome

162 Kelaray Galileo  Natalie McCann

1960 Open Ridden Derivative Arabian —
Stallion, Mare or Gelding

127 Brookfields Royal Emma Gott

Command

199 corivale keryn henderson
kodachrome

186 EBL Posh Fiona shaw

162 Kelaray Galileo Natalie McCann

#### Champion & Reserve Champion Ridden
Purebred or Derivative Arabian
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1961 Best Paced & Mannered Ridden
Purebred or Derivative Arabian

127

199

186
162

Brookfields Royal Emma Gott
Command

corivale keryn henderson
kodachrome
EBL Posh Fiona shaw

Kelaray Galileo  Natalie McCann

g
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